Bus

Bus 65A Wong NAI TAU - SHA TIN Central (Supplementary

Service)

Direction
SHATIN STATION|SHA TIN STATION — WONG NAI TAU
BUS TERMINUS

8 stops

Open route schedule

SHATIN STATION|SHA TIN STATION

TAlI CHUNG KIU ROAD, NEAR GARDEN RIVERA|BUS
LAY-BY ON TAI CHUNG KIU ROAD OPPOSITE RE-
GAL RIVERSIDE HOTEL|TAI CHUNG KIU ROAD, NEAR
GARDEN RIVERA

TAlI CHUNG KIU ROAD, OPPOSITE BELAIR GARDENS

SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, OUTSIDE SIU LEK YUEN ROAD
PLAYGROUND

SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, NEAR SIU LEK YUEN ROAD
PLAYGROUND

ON MING STREET, OUTSIDE SHEK MUN STATION

SIU LEI YUEN ROAD, OUTSIDE CASTELLO|BUS
LAY-BY ON SIU LEK YUEN ROAD OPPOSITE KWONG
YUEN ESTATE,

WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS

Go to website

Route schedule
SHATIN STATION|SHA TIN STATION — WONG NAI TAU
BUS TERMINUS

Monday 07:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: SHATIN STATION|SHA TIN STATION
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

2

il Nam Shan

8 J‘_‘(.Q.J.EI' Shui
LChuen(c

H 65A — Wong MAI TAU - SHA TIN Central (
Supplementary Service)

237 m Z
© Open StreetMa_p contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-65A-1046700312-1918186142
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-65A-1046700312-1918186142
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-65A-1046700312-1918186142

Direction

WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS — YUEN WO ROAD,
NEAR SHA TIN TOWN HALL

9 stops

Open route schedule

WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS

SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, OUTSIDE KWONG YUEN ES-
TATE CARPARK

KWONG SIN STREET, NEAR ALDER HOUSE, KWONG
YUEN ESTATE

NGAU PEI SHA STREET, NEAR YU KAN HOUSE, YU
CHUI COURT

CHAP WAI KON STREET, NEAR SIU LEK YUEN FIRE
STATION

SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, NEAR CITY ONE SHATIN BLOCK
25

TAlI CHUNG KIU ROAD, OUTSIDE BELAIR GARDENS

BUS LAY-BY ON TAlI CHUNG KIU ROAD OUTSIDE RE-
GAL RIVERSIDE HOTEL|TAI CHUNG KIU ROAD, NEAR
GARDEN RIVERA|TAI CHUNG KIU ROAD, NEAR GAR-
DEN RIVERA

YUEN WO ROAD, NEAR SHA TIN TOWN HALL

Route schedule

WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS — YUEN WO ROAD,

NEAR SHA TIN TOWN HALL

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-65A-1046700312-1918186142

Direction

WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS — SHATIN STA-
TION|SHA TIN STATION

7 stops

Open route schedule

WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS

SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, OUTSIDE KWONG YUEN ES-
TATE CARPARK

ON MING STREET, OUTSIDE SHEK MUN STATION

SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, NEAR CITY ONE SHATIN BLOCK
25

TAI CHUNG KIU ROAD, OUTSIDE BELAIR GARDENS

BUS LAY-BY ON TAI CHUNG KIU ROAD OUTSIDE RE-
GAL RIVERSIDE HOTEL|TAI CHUNG KIU ROAD, NEAR
GARDEN RIVERA|TAI CHUNG KIU ROAD, NEAR GAR-
DEN RIVERA

SHATIN STATION|SHA TIN STATION

Route schedule

WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS — SHATIN STA-
TION|SHA TIN STATION

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-65A-1046700312-1918186142

Direction

YUEN WO ROAD, NEAR SHA TIN TOWN HALL —
WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS

9 stops

Open route schedule

YUEN WO ROAD, NEAR SHA TIN TOWN HALL

TAI CHUNG KIU ROAD, NEAR GARDEN RIVERA|BUS
LAY-BY ON TAlI CHUNG KIU ROAD OPPOSITE RE-
GAL RIVERSIDE HOTEL|TAI CHUNG KIU ROAD, NEAR
GARDEN RIVERA

TAlI CHUNG KIU ROAD, OPPOSITE BELAIR GARDENS

SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, OUTSIDE SIU LEK YUEN ROAD
PLAYGROUND

SIU LEK YUEN ROAD, NEAR SIU LEK YUEN ROAD
PLAYGROUND

CHAP WAI KON STREET, NEAR SHATIN INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE BLOCK A-B|CHAP WAI KON STREET, NEAR
SIU LEK YUEN FIRE STATION

NGAU PEI SHA STREET, OPPOSITE YU CHUI
COURT|NGAU PEI SHA STREET, OUTSIDE CITIMARK
PLAZA

SIU LEI YUEN ROAD, OUTSIDE CASTELLO|BUS
LAY-BY ON SIU LEK YUEN ROAD OPPOSITE KWONG
YUEN ESTATE,

WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS

Route schedule

YUEN WO ROAD, NEAR SHA TIN TOWN HALL —
WONG NAI TAU BUS TERMINUS

Monday 05:10
Tuesday 05:10
Wednesday 05:10
Thursday 05:10
Friday 05:10
Saturday 05:10
Sunday 05:10
Route info

Direction: YUEN WO ROAD, NEAR SHA TIN TOWN HALL
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

65A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sha Tin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-65A-1046700312-1918186142

